
Example: Section 20, Township 1 North, Range 21 East Willamette Meridian

660'

660'

40 Acre Placer Claim            (2 
locators) NW¼NW¼       Sec. 
20, T. 1 N., R. 21 E., WM

160 Acre Placer Claim          (8 
locators) SW¼ Sec. 20,    T. 1 
N., R. 21 E. WM

20 Acre Placer Claim            (1 
locator) E½NE¼NE¼         Sec. 
20, T 1 N., R. 21 E., WM

40 Acre Placer Claim            (3 
locators) SW¼NW¼NE¼,  
N½SW¼NE¼, SE¼SW¼NE¼ 
Sec. 20, T. 1 N., R. 21 E., WM

PLACER CLAIM DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
ONE SECTION (1 square mile = 640 acres)

Sec. 20

NE¼

1320'

1320'

2640'

5280'

NW¼

SW¼ SE¼


	Section

